Bus #82 - Stop Schedule - AM

Driver - John McCombs Location - Sherrard

Stop # Stop Details Time
This route begins at the McComb's farm on Sorghum Ridge 6:41
go to Hanlin Hill Road - turn left on Hanlin Hill

1 |Fourth house on left - Box 531 6:46
2 [Next house on right - go to end - turn 6:47
3 |White Silo on left 6:51
4  |First house on the right - back to Route 88 - turn right - go to Rock Hill Road 6:52
5 [First lane on Rock Hill 6:53
6 |White house with green shutters - Box 473 6:54
7 |First lane to the left McHenry Lane 6:55
8 |Three more houses on right - Box 953 6:57
9 |Trailer on right - Box 1291 6:57
10 |Go down hill to the end of the road, go left - pick up student-turn around Box 1466 6:58
11 [Go back up hill - next house on right Box 1424 6:58
12 |Go back to route 88 turn left, first lane on left -Rhododendron Drive 7:04
13 |Next house on the left, green mailbox - Box 4039 7:05
Go to Sorghum Ridge
14 |Gray house on right 7:08
15 [Next house on right 7:09
16 [turn on dirt road to left-Black's Lane. Go to the end and turn 7:09
17 |Brick house on right -back to Sorghum Ridge - turn left 7:11
18 [Just over small hill - Box 1827 7:14
19 |End of Sorghum Ridge , then turn & go back out Sorghum 7:15
20 [Second trailer on right - Box 1707 7:17
21 |Red brick house on the right 7:18
22 |Fourth house on the right - red and sits back off the road 7:19
23 [Brown house on right 7:20
24 |End of Sorghum Ridge 7:21
25 |Right on Route 88, first yellow house on the left - Box 473 7:22
26 |Water Department 7:22
27 |First house past Sherrard Volunteer Fire Department, on the left - Box 526 7:23
28 |[Skyvue Estates on right 7:24
29 |Yellow house on left past Butch's Corner 7:25
30 (Sherrard Middle School 7:26
31 |Hilltop Elementary - Go to Rt 88 turn right 7:29
32 |Second lane on right after leaving Hilltop on Route 88 - Go to Garvin's Lane to right 7:31
33 [Garvin's Lane on right - Fourth house on right 7:33
34 [Phyl Mar Drive on the right 7:34
35 |Next house on right 7:35
36 |First house on right after passing two trailers 7:36
37 |End of Garvin's Lane - turn at end 7:38
38 |[First brick house on right - Back to Rt 88 - turn left - Go back to Sherrard Middle 7:39
39 [The house right before the Pizza Shop 7:40
40 ([Sherrard Middle ( Bus 47-13 to give your transfers ) 7:42
41 |Hilltop Elementary 7:45
42 [Back to McComb's farm on Sorghum Ridge Revised 2/10/15 8:00

Bus #82 - Stop Schedule - PM




Driver - John McCombs Location - Sherrard

Stop # Stop Details Time
This route begins at the McComb's farm on Sorghum Ridge 2:50
1 |Sherrard Middle -behind Bus# 19 3:00
2 [|Hilltop Elementary 3:07
3 |Second lane on right after leaving Hilltop on Route 88 - Go to Garvin's Lane to right 3:16
4 [Goto Garvin's Lane - 4th house on right Box # 52 3:18
5 |Phyl Mar Drive 3:18
6 |Cement driveway on right past two trailers - Box 190 3:19
7 |End of Garvin's Lane 3:20
8 |Brick house on right - Box 197 3:21
Back to Rt 88
9 |Hilltop Elementary 3:24
10 |Sherrard Middle-wait for Bus #28 for transfers-turn left on Rt 88 3:29
11 |Go to Rt 88, turn left, yellow house on right - Box 1097 3:36
12 [Second house past intersection of Rt 88 & Rt 86 on right 3:37
13 [Skyvue Estates 3:38
14 |Big white house on turn Box 522-Then pull off at Sherrard Fire Department to let traffic by 3:39
15 |Sherrard Lane (Water Dept) 3:40
16 [Second house on right after Sherrard Lane 3:40
17 [Next house on the right, yellow 3:39
18 |[Intersection of Rt 88 & Sorghum - approximately 50 feet from last stop before turning 3:40
down Sorghum Ridge - drop off
19 |[Second house on left 3:42
20 |Red house on the left - Pine trees - Approximately 1/2 mile from last stop 3:43
21 |[Gray house on right - Box 961 3:44
22 |Next house on right - Box 1099 3:44
23 |Turn on dirt road to the left (Black's Lane) 3:45
24 |Third house on the right - Box 1707 3:49
25 [Down the little hill on the right - Box 1827 3:48
26 |End of Sorghum Ridge - turn back out 3:51
27 |Brick house on the right 3:53
28 [House with green mailbox, on right, before Rhododendron Drive - Box 4039 3.57
29 |2nd lane on right past Black's Nursery - Rhododendron Drive 3:57
then turn right on Rock Hill Road
30 |Firstlane on right 3:59
31 |Second house on right - Box 473 4:00
32 [Next lane on left - McHenry Lane 4:00
33 |Third house on right - Box 953 4:01
34 |Trailer on right - Box 1291 4:05
35 |To end of Rock Hill - Box 1466 -turn go back up hill 4:06
36 |[First house on right - Box 1424, Go back to Rt 88 turn right 4:07
37 |Turn left on Hanlin Hill Road white silo on right 4:12
38 |Second house on left past silo 4:13
49 |Next house on right - Box 541 4:18
End of Hanlin Hill - turn back to Rt. 88
50 |First house on the right past the silo - drop off on the way back out of the lane 4:21
51 |McComb's farm on Sorghum Ridge Revised 2/10/15 4:23




